              Product feed 45°
Size
A FI F0 H0 H1 I L0 L1 W0 α
DC4-A250.120 250 120 160 600 400 200 572 392 290 45°
DC4-A250.150 250 150 200 600 400 200 572 392 290 45°
DC4-A450.200 450 200 250 900 600 300 880 650 500 45°
DC4-A450.250 450 250 300 900 600 300 880 650 500 45°
DC4-A660.300 660 300 360 1200 800 400 1148 868 720 45°
DC4-A660.400 660 400 460 1200 800 400 1148 868 720 45°
Product inlet at top, product outlet at bottom
                          Product feed 0°
Applicable products   Flowable bulk solids
Enclosure material   Stainless steel (AISI 304), option: AISI 316
Material of baffle plate  Stainless steel (AISI 304), option: AISI 316
Standard colour:   Stainless steel (AISI 304), option: AISI 316
Size Nominal pipe diameter Range of capacity In case of wheat 0.75 t/m³ Weight
DC4.120 120 mm 2-20 m³/h 1-15 t/h 20 kg
  DC4.150 150 mm 3-35 m³/h 3-26 t/h 20 kg
DC4.200 200 mm 7-75 m³/h 5-56 t/h 35 kg
  DC4.250 250 mm 10-130 m³/h 9-98 t/h 35 kg
DC4.300 300 mm 15-175 m³/h 11-131 t/h 65 kg
  DC4.350 350 mm 25-225 m³/h 19-170 t/h 65 kg
Accuracy: +/- 0,5 – 1 %*, with constant flow / related to working range of 20-100% of maximum capacity.
Dimensions
Picture
Technical specifications